Sathyamangala Main Road, HASSAN, having failed to repay the debt in respect of 
borrowing from Tumkur Veerashaiva Co-Op Bank Ltd., Tiptur Branch, Tiptur the total 

amount due and payable by them jointly and severally as per the agreed terms and conditions 

is Rs.1,20,74,435/-(Rupees One Crore Twenty Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Four 
Hundred Thirty Five Only) due and payable by you as on 27/11/2025, along with interest at 
the applicable rate and costs thereon. 

Description of Property 

Whereas the Bank has issued notice under Section 13 (2) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 and in pursuant 

to and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (4) of the Act, the Authorised Officer has

[...]

Private Property 

: 0816-2254394, 

0,E:0816-2254027 

Date & Time of Opening 
Tender and Place of 

Auction 

15/12/2025 
at 

11.30 AM 

-Tumkur 

Yeerashaiva Co 
Op Bank Ltd., 
Tiptur Branch, 

Drso8:2.alz.n25 

Tiptur. 

Reserve Price & EMD 
Amount 

Rs.82,15,200/ 
(Rupees Eighty Two Lakh 

Fifteen Thousand Two 
Hundred Only) 

EMD: 

Rs. 8,21,520/ 

Five 

Only) 

(Rupees Eight 
Twenty one Thousand 

Hundred Twenty 

Lakh 

1. The Tender form can be collected from Tumkur Veerashaiva Co-Op Bank Ltd., Tiptur 
Branch, Gurukula Super Market Complex, B H Road, Tiptur 572 201 (ph.